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Hand Lay Planing Surfacing Traffic Management Ward

Sunday 31/10/2021

Monday 01/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Tuesday 02/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Wednesday 03/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Thursday 04/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Friday 05/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Saturday 06/11/2021

Sunday 07/11/2021

Monday 08/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Tuesday 09/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Wednesday 10/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Thursday 11/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Friday 12/11/2021 Sunderland Waste Transfer Station NA, enclosed site NA

Saturday 13/11/2021

Sunday 14/11/2021

Monday 15/11/2021 A1018 Newcastle Road A1018 Newcastle Road A1018 Newcastle Road Double Slow Lane Closure Fulwell/Southwick

Tuesday 16/11/2021 A1018 Newcastle Road A1018 Newcastle Road A1018 Newcastle Road Double Fast Lane Closure Fulwell/Southwick

Wednesday 17/11/2021 Millenium Way Millenium Way Closure Southwick

Thursday 18/11/2021 Millenium Way Thorneyburn Close Millenium Way Chapter 8 (signs and cones), Closure Southwick

Friday 19/11/2021 Thorneyburn Close Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Houghton

Saturday 20/11/2021

Sunday 21/11/2021

Monday 22/11/2021 Blind Lane, Houghton Blind Lane, Houghton Closure Houghton

Tuesday 23/11/2021 Blind Lane, Houghton Ettrick Grove Blind Lane, Houghton Closure Houghton/Barnes

Wednesday 24/11/2021 Ettrick Grove Knoulberry Ettrick Grove Closure Barnes/Washington West

Thursday 25/11/2021 Peterill Knoulberry (10mm) Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington South/West

Friday 26/11/2021 Peterill (10mm Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington South

Saturday 27/11/2021

Sunday 28/11/2021

Monday 29/11/2021 Nesburn Road Nesburn Road (20mm) Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Barnes

Tuesday 30/11/2021 Laburnum Grove
Nesburn Road (10mm)               Laburnum 

(20mm)
Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Castle/Barnes

Wednesday 01/12/2021 Swan Street Laburnum Grove (10mm) Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Southwick/Castle

Thursday 02/12/2021 Lee Street Swan Street (10mm) Chapter 8 (signs and cones) / Closure Fulwell/Southwick

Friday 03/12/2021 Lee Street Closure Fulwell

Saturday 04/12/2021

Sunday 05/12/2021
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Monday 06/12/2021 Waskerley Road Waskerley Road Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington East

Tuesday 07/12/2021 Heatherlaw Waskerley Road Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington West/East

Wednesday 08/12/2021 Hollin Hill Road Heatherlaw Chapter 8 (signs and cones) / Closure Washington North/West

Thursday 09/12/2021 Marlborough Road Hollin Hill Road Chapter 8 (signs and cones) / Closure Washington North

Friday 10/12/2021 Marlborough Road Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington North

Saturday 11/12/2021

Sunday 12/12/2021

Monday 13/12/2021 Bridekirk Bridekirk Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington West

Tuesday 14/12/2021 Broadmeadows Bridekirk Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington West/East

Wednesday 15/12/2021 Rivermead Broadmeadows Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington East

Thursday 16/12/2021 Stanhope Rivermead Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington South/East

Friday 17/12/2021 Stanhope Chapter 8 (signs and cones) Washington South


